^SE!ECTA
INDICATOR LIGHTS
ROUND HOLE
Incandescent, Neon, & LED Indicator Lights (Con't)
Fig. 1
a^1- .̂i
^H
-105"

Products shown are top movers only. Call for additional listings. Page 27
INDICATOR LIGHTS
l̂ o^Dt ltd A JJ (ORDERING INFORMATION]
^^•Illlllllll Illllll ILU^̂ F
J Numbering System for Indicator Lights
^ __________________________________________
• Series/Mounting Lens Type Terminations Lens Color Lamp Voltage Packaging
SL53 Series
.50"
2 - Flush
4 - Raised
6 - Hooded
8 - Dome
1 - 6" Wire Leads
2-.187"Q.C.
3 - .250" Q.C.
1 - White
2 - Blue
3 - Green
4 - Clear
5 -Red
6 - Amber
1 - 6V Solid State LED
2 - 12V Solid State LED
3 - 28V Solid State LED
4 - 14V Incandescent
5 - 28V Incandescent
6- 125V Neon
7 - 250V Neon
8 - 480V Neon
9 -120V Solid State LED
BG - Bagged
BK - Bulk
SB - Small Bag
*
• Series/Mounting Lens Type Terminations Lens Color Lamp Voltage Packaging
SL54 Series
.50"
1 - Flush
4 - Raised
8 - Hooded
9 - Dome
1 - 6" Wire Leads
2 -.187" Q.C.
3 - .250" Q.C.
1 - White
2 - Blue
3 - Green
4 - Clear
5 -Red
6 - Amber
7 - Yellow
1 - 6V Solid State LED
2 -12V Solid State LED
3 - 28V Solid State LED
4 - 14V Incandescent
5 - 28V Incandescent
6- 125V Neon
7 - 250V Neon
8 - 480V Neon
9- 120V Solid State LED
BG - Bagged
BK - Bulk
SB - Small Bag
^ Series/Mounting Lens Type Terminations Lens Color Lamp Voltage Packaging
»
SL55 Series
.50"
1 - Flush
4 - Raised
8 - Hooded
9 - Dome
1 - 6" Wire Leads
2 -.187" Q.C.
3 - .250" Q.C.